PSTYPFK TIME

2015 Agency 0014 RIVERTON UNIT

FND LEVY NAME
NBR
1 30 TRANSPORTA
2 2 EDUCATION
3 4 BUILDING
8 33 SPECIAL ED
*# 16 3 2014 GO BOND
17 5 I.M.R.F.
18 47 SOCIAL SEC
99 RIVERTON U

9:14:33

2015 SANGAMON

#14

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATION
DISCONNECTION
EXPIRED TIF

LEVY
AMOUNT

255,000
3,285,000
636,000
51,000
806,650
149,000
149,000
5,431,650

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH/TAXATION INCREASE
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL INCREASE LIMIT

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK

DATE 5/12/16

BEXEMPTION = N
INCREASE LIMIT
EXEMPTION = N
INCREASE LIMIT 1.0080
RATE INCREASE FACTOR

1.0500

COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSIONS REPORT (RATE)
ALL COUNTIES SANGAMON ONLY
116,944,570 116,944,570 TRUTH/TAXATION
673,285 673,285 TRUTH/TAXATION
0 0 PTELL
0 0 PTELL
o} o} PTELL
MAX ACTUAL SANGAMON COUNTY
RATE RATE EXTENSION
.2110 246,753.04
4.0000 2.7171 3,177,500.91
.7500 .5261 615,245.38
.8000 .0422 49,350.61
L7753 206,671.25
.1233 144,192.65
.1233 144,192.67
4.5183 5,283,906.51

LIMIT

PAGE

1.0000

10

RATE FACTOR 1.000000

RATE FACTOR 1.033769




